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Observations were drawn from Central Arnhem Plateau {station 014909}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1003.117NNW9023.51003.331WNW9123.207:4652NW26.026.022.1Su1
1002.922NNW8924.71005.617NNW9124.516:1265W29.029.022.7Mo2
1003.519NW9323.61005.228NNW8425.308:3156NW36.226.622.9Tu3
1003.615NW8027.41006.619W9024.340.222.6We4

Statistics for the first 4 days of February 2026
1003.3188824.81005.2238924.327.222.6Mean
1002.915NW8023.51003.317NNW8423.226.022.1Lowest
1003.622NNW9327.41006.631WNW9125.365W40.229.022.9Highest

131.4Total
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